CENTRE INTERNATIONAL DE KARTING

N°

VALENCE CUP
KA 100
Liste des inscrits

Pilote

LIRENALE::
CENTRE INTERNATIONAL DE KARTING

Ask

604
608
617
626
627
640
647
655

8 Concurrents

13/10/2024 - 13/10/2024 / Valence Arena 45

GROSBOIS-GRAVIERE Gabin
MORTREUX Mathieu

PIQUET Corentin

FARGERE Ismael

MANCEAU Noé
AESCHMANN Alexis
CAPELLI Cesar
BRANCORSINI Raphaél

Chéateau Gaillard
Valence

Lyon

Valence
Annemasse
Valence
Annemasse
Valence

13/10/2024 - 09:09 / Page 1/1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 8.1.05

nnnnnn



